
A - 61881 MERLOT RED MET.
B - 64503 MEDIUM FAWN MET.
C - 595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.

SKIN: 44429B LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.

UNIT:  801354
DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL:  1915 (Rev. 1)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

D - BC200 BLACK TONER
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Created 3/14/2019

SKIN: 44429 (44429B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.70 83.70 334.8 334.8
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 89.70 24.0 358.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.85 193.55 415.4 774.2
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 174.03 367.58 696.1 1470.3
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 10.98 378.55 43.9 1514.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 405.40 783.95 1621.6 3135.8
BC800 RED GOLD 43.48 827.43 173.9 3309.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.68 874.10 186.7 3496.4

COLOR A: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.80 81.80 327.2 327.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.58 93.38 46.3 373.5
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.30 212.68 477.2 850.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 106.93 319.60 427.7 1278.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 387.03 706.63 1548.1 2826.5
BC832 RED 86.98 793.60 347.9 3174.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 78.20 871.80 312.8 3487.2
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 7.98 879.78 31.9 3519.1

COLOR B: 64503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.78 79.78 319.1 319.1
BC200 BLACK 201.75 281.53 807.0 1126.1
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 166.58 448.10 666.3 1792.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 129.78 577.88 519.1 2311.5
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 127.98 705.85 511.9 2823.4
BC100 CLEAR 68.38 774.23 273.5 3096.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.00 823.23 196.0 3292.9
BC800 RED GOLD 22.80 846.03 91.2 3384.1
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 22.80 868.83 91.2 3475.3
BC840 RED VIOLET 11.40 880.23 45.6 3520.9

COLOR C: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30 321.2 321.2
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80 395.5 999.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95 737.7 1775.8
BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10 776.6 2552.4
BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33 144.9 2697.3
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50 144.7 2842.0
BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95 257.8 3099.8
BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60 430.6 3530.4

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801354 - 2019 ESSEX

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD

MEDIUM FAWN MET

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET



Created 3/14/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801354 - 2019 ESSEX

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 3/14/2019

SKIN: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90 2395.6 2395.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23 344.4 3220.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45 264.9 3485.8
HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23 119.1 3604.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3
HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20 189.8 3900.8

COLOR A: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 Step 1 HYDRO BASE 653.75 653.75 2615.0 2615.0
HB250 Step 1 BLACK 192.38 846.13 769.5 3384.5
HB990 Step 1 WHITE 155.20 1001.33 620.8 4005.3
HB002 Step 2 HYDRO BASE 626.35 1627.68 2505.4 6510.7
HB861 Step 2 MAROON 120.18 1747.85 480.7 6991.4
HB870 Step 2 MAGENTA 83.00 1830.85 332.0 7323.4
HB840 Step 2 RED 67.75 1898.60 271.0 7594.4
HB203 Step 2 DEEP BLACK 30.48 1929.08 121.9 7716.3
HB88N Step 2 CRYSTAL RED 21.03 1950.10 84.1 7800.4

COLOR B: 64503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 611.73 611.73 2446.9 2446.9
HB250 BLACK 94.88 706.60 379.5 2826.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 59.68 766.28 238.7 3065.1
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 37.33 803.60 149.3 3214.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 27.73 831.33 110.9 3325.3
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 22.43 853.75 89.7 3415.0
HB780 RED GOLD 14.95 868.70 59.8 3474.8
HB64L GOLD PEARL 10.63 879.33 42.5 3517.3
HB870 MAGENTA 5.30 884.63 21.2 3538.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.48 957.10 289.9 3828.4

COLOR C: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28 2285.1 2285.1
HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00 486.9 2772.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05 208.2 2980.2
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00 203.8 3184.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60 106.4 3290.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05 101.8 3392.2
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48 101.7 3493.9
HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83 349.8 3879.3

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801354 - 2019 ESSEX

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET

MEDIUM FAWN MET



Created 3/14/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801354 - 2019 ESSEX

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


